350W SFC350-SXXVR ↓
֟
⚫ ῀̂90-264VAC̃
⚫ ̔127*76.2*35mm̆5"*3"
⚫ ⱳ ̖0.3W
⚫ Ḡ ̔ / / /
⚫ ‛ 250W̆23CFM ‛ 350W
⚫
/
350W SFC350-SXXVR ↓
SFC350-S36VR 350 36 34.2-37.8 9.72 150 93
SFC350-S48VR 350 48 45.6-50.4 7.29 150 94
ѿ
₮
 ¤1.0%
 ¤1.0%
 ¤1.0%
ꜚ̆҉ (ῖ ṿ) 1000ms̆50ms/230VAC   2000ms̆60ms/115VAC
Ḡ (ῖ ṿ) 10ms/230VAC   10ms/115VAC
῀
 90-264VAC
 100-240VAC
ⱳ (ῖ ṿ) PF̘0.95/230VAC   PF̘0.98/115VAC
(ῖ ṿ) 3.8A/115VAC   1.85A/230VAC
‖₯ (ῖ ṿ) ‛ ꜚ   30A/115VAC   60A/230VAC
(ῖ ṿ) ̖0.75mA/230VAC/60Hz
Ḡ
Ḡ  110%-160% load̆
Ḡ  ̆
Ḡ  ῏ ₮̆ Ҋ ₮ ₮
/
350W SFC350-SXXVR ↓
ῒז
MTBF 165K hrs min.      MIL-HDBK-217F(25Ņ)
ᵣ  127*76.2*35mm (L*W*H)
 342g
 24 /
 360*300*200mm
҉ץ .1 ̆ TA=25Ņ̆ ̖75%̆ ῀ 230VAC ₮ Ȃ
2. ̔ᶏ ̆ 0.1uF ѿҩ 47uF ̆ 20Mhz
Ҋ Ȃ
3. ῤ ҹᾝ ᴆ̆ Ὶ ῏ Ȃ
̔
1. ᵝ̔mm[inch] ӊῈ ̔¤0.5mm
2. CLASS Ň ̔ ⏚ ⌠ ῃ
3. CLASS ň ̔ ῃ
/
350W SFC350-SXXVR ↓
Ҭ ᾣ Ὲ
 ̔+86(20) 3214 4470
 ̔ 51 E
/